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200502280000
92330

02/28/2005
09:21:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

12 99 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:99

200502030000
56680

02/03/2005
03:59:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HADDER,
BRIAN
PATRICK

25 33 Lot#:184
Book:25 Pg:33

200502030000
56660

02/03/2005
03:59:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS, NANCY
D

5 83 200411020006
02790

Lot#:12 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:83

200502140000
70840

02/14/2005
09:36:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200502230000
87650

02/23/2005
02:30:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

6 72 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:72


