Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502280000 92330	02/28/2005 09:21:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			12	99		Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:99
200502030000 56680	02/03/2005 03:59:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HADDER, BRIAN PATRICK			25	33		Lot#:184 Book:25 Pg:33
200502030000 56660	02/03/2005 03:59:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS, NANCY D			5	83	200411020006 02790	Lot#:12 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:83
200502140000 70840	02/14/2005 09:36:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC						Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200502230000 87650	02/23/2005 02:30:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC			6	72		Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:72